September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

3
5
12

10
11
22,24
31

14
22
25-28

2
12
23 -Jan 2

6
9
16
21
23
24

6
13
27

13
14
17-20
24
28

10
10-11
24

8

13
15
16
20
22
23

EDUCATION
e QPoung Scholars

2024 — 25 Calendar

KEYED UP 3:00, 5:00, and 7:00 PM
Classes Begin
Convocation

Convocation

KEYS 20" Anniversary Celebration and Fall Festival 6:00 — 9:00 PM
Picture Days

End of Quarter 1

Convocation
KEYS Has Talent 7:00 PM
Thanksgiving Break

Classes Resume
Convocation
Christmas Break

Classes resume

Convocation

End of Quarter 2

Winter Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, HS Theatre, ASL, Guitar)
Winter Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (praise Team, Strings, Choir)

Winter Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, Band, Percussion)

MS Theatre Production 7:30 PM
Convocation
Family Skate Night

Convocation, End of Quarter 3
Mini-MOST

Spring Break

Classes resume

Open House 7:00 PM

Convocation
HS Theatre Production 7:00 PM
Senior Luncheon 11:30 AM

Senior Convocation

Spring Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (praise Team, MS Theatre ASL, Guitar)
Spring Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team Strings, Choir)

Spring Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (praise Team, Band, Percussion)

End of Quarter 4

Last day of KEYS (1/2 day, Graduation Rehearsal 9:30 AM)

Graduation 6:00 PM



