

2024 - 25 Calendar

September	3 5 12	KEYED UP 3:00, 5:00, and 7:00 PM Classes Begin Convocation
October	10 11 22, 24 31	Convocation KEYS 20 th Anniversary Celebration and Fall Festival 6:00 – 9:00 PM Picture Days End of Quarter 1
November	14 22 25 – 28	Convocation KEYS Has Talent 7:00 PM Thanksgiving Break
December	2 12 23 – Jan 2	Classes Resume Convocation Christmas Break
January	6 9 16 21 23 24	Classes resume Convocation End of Quarter 2 Winter Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, HS Theatre, ASL, Guitar) Winter Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, Strings, Choir) Winter Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, Band, Percussion)
February	6 13 27	MS Theatre Production 7:30 PM Convocation Family Skate Night
March	13 14 17 - 20 24 28	Convocation, End of Quarter 3 Mini-MOST Spring Break Classes resume Open House 7:00 PM
April	10 10 – 11 24	Convocation HS Theatre Production 7:00 PM Senior Luncheon 11:30 AM
May	8 13 15 16 20 22 23	Senior Convocation Spring Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, MS Theatre ASL, Guitar) Spring Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team Strings, Choir) Spring Concert & Art Exhibit 7:00 PM (Praise Team, Band, Percussion) End of Quarter 4 Last day of KEYS (1/2 day, Graduation Rehearsal 9:30 AM) Graduation 6:00 PM